Election: 2009 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: Macoupin

Date: 2009-04-07 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 34008
Ballots Cast: 11843

Voter Turnout: 35%

Active Precincts: 62

Precinct: CHESTERFIELD 1(Voter Turnout: 26% - Total Registered Voters: 141)

Contest: CHESTERFIELD MAYOR

Candidate Name
SAMUEL HUFF (NP)

Contest: CHESTERFIELD CLK

Candidate Name
AMANDA SUTTLES (NP)

Contest: CHESTERFIELD TRST
Candidate Name
LINDA RHODES (NP)

THOMAS BROADDUS (NP)
COREY SUTTLES (NP)

Contest: MEDORA PRES

Candidate Name
GINA M RENO (IND)

Contest: MEDORA CLK

Candidate Name
MELISSA D MORAN (IND)

Contest: MEDORA TREAS

Total Votes
29

Total Votes
24

Total Votes
31
25
25

Total Votes
52

Total Votes
47

Vote %
100

Vote %
100

Vote %
38.27
30.86
30.86

Vote %
100

Vote %
100
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Candidate Name

Contest: MEDORA TRST

Candidate Name

MARY C LOY (IND)
LESLIE M MANULA (IND)
DELBERT G GROSS (IND)
DARRELL WALTERS (IND)

Contest: CHESTERFIELD TWP SUPR

Candidate Name
PAMELA J SMITH (REP)

Contest: CHESTERFIELD TWP CLK

Candidate Name
MONA R FONES (DEM)

Contest: CHESTERFIELD TWP HWY

Candidate Name
TOM CUNNINGHAM (DEM)
RICHARD GRAHAM (IND)

Contest: CHESTERFIELD TWP TRST

Candidate Name

FLORA GLENN (REP)
KEVIN L SMITH (REP)
GARY BROWN (REP)
GLENN E FONES JR (DEM)

Contest: MTA 5 (W MO-BAR-SCOT-CHES)

Candidate Name
KIRBY D BATES (DEM)

Total Votes

Total Votes
41
39
37
20

Total Votes
150

Total Votes
148

Total Votes
134
41

Total Votes
134
134
121
119

Total Votes
134

Vote %

Vote %
29.93
28.47
27.01
14.6

Vote %
100

Vote %
100

Vote %
76.57
23.43

Vote %
26.38
26.38
23.82
23.43

Vote %
100
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Contest: CARLINVILLE CUSD 1

Candidate Name

KEN SNIDER (NP)

JOHN ALLEN LAPP (NP)
LISA KLAUS COORTS (NP)
ART KNIPPEL (NP)

Contest: SOUTHWESTERN CUSD 9

Candidate Name

STEVE REED (DEM)
MICHAEL WEGENER (NP)
TIM BAKER (NP)

CHRIS WHIPPS (NP)

Contest: COMM COLL DIST 536
Candidate Name

ROBERT L WATSON (NP)
DWIGHT WERTS (NP)

Contest: ESR (CAL-GRN-JER-MAC)

Candidate Name
MICHAEL A PAINTER (NP)

Contest: MACOUPIN TAX PROP
Candidate Name

NO (NP)
YES (NP)

Contest: Race Statistics

Candidate Name
Number of Precincts (NP)

Total Votes
41
37
33
29

Total Votes
82
67
63
37

Total Votes
124
81

Total Votes
119

Total Votes
103
49

Total Votes
1

Vote %
29.29
26.43
23.57
20.71

Vote %
32.93
26.91
25.3
14.86

Vote %
60.49
39.51

Vote %
100

Vote %
67.76
32.24

Vote %
100
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